
K›`vj t 

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

1 XvKv 13 147 18 39 0 0 0 0

2 MvRxcyi 32 576 0 0 17 341 32 623

3 gvwbKMÄ 0 0 0 0 138 1917 0 0

4 gywÝMÄ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 bvivqbMÄ 0 0 9 7605 0 0 0 0

6 biwms`x 46 1135 67 89 0 0 1 20

7 UvsMvBj 147 2370 116 1646 43 956 550 13321

8 wK‡kviMÄ 108 1965 80 1120 15 175 0 0

346 6193 290 10499 213 3389 583 13964

9 gqgbwmsn 554 9010 31 306 13 195 64 1179

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv 122 2314 3 7 2 48 0 0

11 †kicyi 560 8400 20 260 46 506 20 300

12 uRvgvjcyi 130 2440 50 373 39 567 100 1800

1366 22164 104 946 100 1316 184 3279

13 Kzwgjøv 69 1252 38 146 4 40 8 96

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv 40 661 15 23 3 24 0 0

15 Pvu`cyi 0 0 25 250 0 0 0 0

109 1913 78 419 7 64 8 96

16 †gŠjfxevRvi 1132 21263 3 96 0.12 3 0.6 16

17 mybvgMÄ 6 60 0 0 29 291 0 0

18 nweMÄ 600 10540 3 6 0 0 0 0

19 wm‡jU 880 18920 5 50 2 16 0 0

2618 50783 11 152 31.12 310 0.6 16

20 PÆMÖvg 260 6500 60 800 35 500 0 0

21 †bvqvLvjx 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0

22 †dYx 10 200 12.5 120.5 0 0 2 24

23 K·evRvi 25 385 15 45 0 0 0 0

24 j¶xcyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

295 7085 92.5 977.5 35 500 2 24

25 ivsMvgvwU 300 5875 0 0 189 1604 93 950

26 LvMovQwo 845 15265 0 0 77 1694 50 875

27 ev›`ievb 139 2224 17 595 67 1675 33 660

1284 23364 17 595 333 4973 176 2485

28 ivRkvnx 630 9450 6 112 42 785 136 1800

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ 130 1560 10 170 175 3537 0 0

30 buIMv 360 3780 10 200 20 340 0 0

31 bv‡Uvi 165 14355 6 246 46 2438 0 0

1285 29145 32 728 283 7100 136 1800

32 wmivRMÄ 48 932 18 204 14 180 0 0

33 e¸ov 300 5250 2 10 8 120 0 0

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

µt/

bs

‡Rjv

2016-17 A_© eQ‡i evsjv‡`‡k Drcvw`Z K›`vj dm‡ji Avev‡`i Z_¨vw`

g~Lx KPz MvQAvjy Ij cÂg~Lx KPz



Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

µt/

bs

‡Rjv

g~Lx KPz MvQAvjy Ij cÂg~Lx KPz

34 RqcyinvU 200 3600 20 200 5 60 0 0

35 cvebv 224 4077 27 203 116 1856 0 0

772 13859 67 617 143 2216 0 0

36 dwi`cyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 gv`vixcyi 2 40 10 200 2 60 0 0

38 †MvcvjMÄ 25 304 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 ivRevox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 kwiqZcyi 0 0 7 28 0 0 0 0

27 344 17 228 2 60 0 0

41 ewikvj 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 ei¸bv 0 0 4 0.4 6 3 0 0

43 wc‡ivRcyi 16 250 36.5 389 27.5 485 5 100

44 ‡fvjv 35 700 5 110 0 0 0 0

45 SvjKvwV 10 80 0 0 1 6 0 0

46 cUzqvLvjx 10 243 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 1273 45.5 499.4 34.5 494 5 100

47 iscyi 655 9825 56.5 1412 30 510 0.5 4

48 KzwoMÖvg 238 3808 41 139 19 130 238 3808

49 bxjdvgvix 240 1680 0 0 40 333 0 0

50 jvjgwbinvU 390 6209 12 205 3 34 0 0

51 MvBevÜv 655 17685 166 2573 71 6035 0 0

2178 39207 275.5 4329 163 7042 238.5 3812

52 w`bvRcyi 367 7505 0 0 10 150 0 0

53 cÂMo 100 4000 5 15 0 0 0 0

54 VvKziMvuI 60 990 0.25 0.05 0.05 0.55 0.5 0.5

527 12495 5.25 15.05 10.05 150.55 0.5 0.5

55 h‡kvi 876 23430 175 4360 229 15241 0 0

56 gv¸iv 80 1570 15 160 25 625 0 0

57 wSbvB`n 1115 25057 44 650 244 6559 5 55

58 Kzwóqv 819 15970 130 1950 211 5275 0 0

59 PzqvWv½v 1897 37477 16 250 265 7265 0 0

60 ‡g‡nicyi 2030 48720 0 0 23 920 0 0

6817 152224 380 7370 997 35885 5 55

61 Lyjbv 174 2673 2 30 176 3169 0 0

62 ev‡MinvU 31 422 0 0 6 103 0 0

63 mvZ¶xiv 700 14836 66 1980 531 13267 0 0

64 bovBj 25 505 13 228 26 465 0 0

930 18436 81 2238 739 17004 0 0

18625 378485 1495.75 29613 3090.7 80503.6 1339 25632

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

ewikvj AÂj



K›`vj t 

1 XvKv

2 MvRxcyi

3 gvwbKMÄ

4 gywÝMÄ

5 bvivqbMÄ

6 biwms`x

7 UvsMvBj

8 wK‡kviMÄ

9 gqgbwmsn

10 †bÎ‡Kvbv

11 †kicyi

12 uRvgvjcyi

13 Kzwgjøv

14 eªv¶Yevwoqv

15 Pvu`cyi

16 †gŠjfxevRvi

17 mybvgMÄ

18 nweMÄ

19 wm‡jU

20 PÆMÖvg

21 †bvqvLvjx

22 †dYx

23 K·evRvi

24 j¶xcyi

25 ivsMvgvwU

26 LvMovQwo

27 ev›`ievb

28 ivRkvnx

29 PvucvBbeveMÄ

30 buIMv

31 bv‡Uvi

32 wmivRMÄ

33 e¸ov

ivsMvgvwU AÂj

ivRkvnx AÂj

XvKv AÂj

gqgbwmsn AÂj

Kzwgjøv AÂj

wm‡jU AÂj

PÆMÖvg AÂj

µt/

bs

‡Rjv Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi 

cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi 

cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 186

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 1540

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 1917

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 372 5208 0 0 381 12813

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 1244

0 0 0 0 0 0 398 1223 1254 19516

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 3260

0 0 0 0 372 5208 398 1223 2202 40476

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 662 10690

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 128 2379

0 0 0 0 0 0 40 480 686 9946

0 0 0 0 380 6200 0 0 699 11380

0 0 0 0 380 6200 41 490 2175 34395

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 1534

0 0 0 0 965 16356 0 0 1023 17064

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 250

0 0 0 0 965 16356 0 0 1167 18848

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1135.72 21378

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 351

0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 613 10556

0 0 0 0 256 4224 0 0 1143 23210

0 0 0 0 256 4224 10 10 2926.72 55495

0 0 0 0 0 0 355 7800 710 15600

50 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 1012

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.5 344.5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 430

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 1000 0 0 0 0 355 7800 829.5 17386.5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 582 8429

0 0 0 0 425 5525 0 0 1397 23359

0 0 8 80 82 1230 0 0 346 6464

0 0 8 80 507 6755 0 0 2325 38252

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 814 12147

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315 5267

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390 4320

40 1640 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 18679

40 1640 0 0 0 0 0 0 1776 40413

0 0 0 0 0 0 85 832 165 2148

0 0 0 0 0 0 200 300 510 5680

2016-17 A_© eQ‡i evsjv‡`‡k Drcvw`Z K›`vj dm‡ji Avev‡`i Z_¨vw`

jwZivR KPz ‡g‡Uavjy wgwóAvjy Ab¨vb¨ ‡gvU



µt/

bs

‡Rjv

34 RqcyinvU

35 cvebv

36 dwi`cyi

37 gv`vixcyi

38 †MvcvjMÄ

39 ivRevox

40 kwiqZcyi

41 ewikvj

42 ei¸bv

43 wc‡ivRcyi

44 ‡fvjv

45 SvjKvwV

46 cUzqvLvjx

47 iscyi

48 KzwoMÖvg

49 bxjdvgvix

50 jvjgwbinvU

51 MvBevÜv

52 w`bvRcyi

53 cÂMo

54 VvKziMvuI

55 h‡kvi

56 gv¸iv

57 wSbvB`n

58 Kzwóqv

59 PzqvWv½v

60 ‡g‡nicyi

61 Lyjbv

62 ev‡MinvU

63 mvZ¶xiv

64 bovBj

iscyi AÂj

w`bvRcyi AÂj

h‡kvi AÂj

Lyjbv AÂj

RvZxq †gvU

e¸ov AÂj

dwi`cyi AÂj

ewikvj AÂj

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi 

cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi 

cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b

(†gt Ub)

Rwgi cwigvb

(†n±i)

Drcv`b
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jwZivR KPz ‡g‡Uavjy wgwóAvjy Ab¨vb¨ ‡gvU

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 3860

41 1025 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 7161

41 1025 0 0 0 0 285 1132 1308 18849

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 300

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 304

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 632

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3.4

0 0 0 0 0 0 8 105 93 1329

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 810

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 86

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 243

0 0 0 0 0 0 8 105 164 2471.4

30 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 772 12186

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 7885

5 16 3 18 0 0 0 0 288 2047

0 0 0 0 255 3570 0 0 660 10018

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 892 26293

35 451 3 18 255 3570 0 0 3148 58429

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377 7655

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 4015

0 0 0 0 25 300 0 0 85.8 1291.1

0 0 0 0 25 300 0 0 567.8 12961.1

0 0 0 0 0 0 35 385 1315 43416

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 2355

30 580 0 0 0 0 0 0 1438 32901

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1160 23195

0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 2183 45042

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2053 49640

30 580 0 0 0 0 40 435 8269 196549

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 5872

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 525

0 0 0 0 0 0 7 36 1304 30119

7 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 1273

7 75 0 0 0 0 7 36 1764 37789

203 4771 11 98 2760 42613 1144 11231 28668 572946


